NEW TAP FEES 5/8" 3/4"
APPLICATION FEE

WATER TAP FEE $750 $1,000
WATER TAP
INSPECTION FEE | INCLUDE 1 | INCLUDE 1

PLUMBING
INSPECTION
FEES(RESIDENTIAL) | $300.00 $300.00
REINSPECTIONS $60.00 $60.00
BUILDER DEPOSIT $1,000
DEVELOPER
DEPOSIT

FH METER DEPOSIT $1,200

1II

$1,400

INCLUDE 1

$300.00
$60.00

11/2"

$1,750

INCLUDE 1 |INCLUDE 1

$300.00
$60.00

2"

$2,000.00

$300.00
$60.00

3" or larger

COST OF METER
PLUS
INSTALLATION






