NEW TAP FEES	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	2"	3" or larger
APPLICATION FEE						
						COST OF METER
						PLUS
WATER TAP FEE	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,400	\$1,750	\$2,000.00	INSTALLATION
WATER TAP						
INSPECTION FEE	INCLUDE 1					
PLUMBING						
INSPECTION						
FEES(RESIDENTIAL)	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	
REINSPECTIONS	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	
BUILDER DEPOSIT	\$1,000					
DEVELOPER						
DEPOSIT						
FH METER DEPOSIT	\$1,200					
					-	
					-	
					-	
					1	
					-	
					-	

	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	
	_	